Item No. Part No.
124 3084-208
125 3084-210
126 3084-211
127 3084-209
128 3084-213
129 3084-303
130 N700-002
131 3084-214
132 M005-104
133 3084-229
134 M806-~006
135 M007-706
136 3084-227
137 P602-008
138 P602-009
139 3084-226
140 3084-23
141 3084-249
142 3084-246
143 3084-223
144 3084-225
145 3084-276
146 3084-283
147 3084-233
148 3084-234
149 R900H026
150 3084-218
151 L601-269
152 3084-22
153 3084-228
154 3084-231
155 M801-013
156 3084-19
157 3084-244
158 R900HO04
159 M701-004
160 M007-608
161 M500-090
162 N600-017
163 3506-22

ALT May '81

Nomenclature
Buffer, Guide Bar
Roller, Eccentric Guide
Plate, Clamp
Stop, Guide Bar
Shaft, Cam Roller
Sleeve, Cam Roller
Bearing, Cam Follower YCRS 20 From TORRINGTON
Washer, Clamp
Screw, C'sk. Hd. M4 x 12 1g
Nut, Shaft, Lock
Pin, Spirol @ 4 x 16 1g
Screw, Cap. Hd. M6 x 25 1g
Ring, Base
Washer, Thrust AS110145
Bearing, Needle Roller, Thrust AXK110145
Housing, Brake
Assembly, Brake Shoe
Spring, Brake
Cam, Brake
Housing, Friction
Gasket
Label, Pan Drag
Washer, Brake Bush
Bush, Friction Adjuster
Screw, Pan Friction
Ring '0' 202-632-4420 2.4 Sect. Dowty
Pin, Friction Pressure
Washer, Belleville, 01004205
Assembly, Friction Shoe
Shaft
Ring, Friction
Pin, Dowel @ 6 x 16 1g
Assembly, Cover
Bush, Brake
Ring '0' 202-515 1.6 Sect. Dowty
Circlip, External 7133-070, SALTERFIX
Screw, Set. Hx. Hd. M6 x 40 1g
Nut, Full, M6
Ball, Steel @ 5/16 in.
Level, Spirit 'T' Level CAT.NO.10 Glass Dw.



